
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Abraham Noll JCN 199.0 0.0

2 Ty Horner Troy High School 205.0 0.0

3 Judd Prawl Doniphan West High School 208.0 0.0

5 Kooper Singleton Jackson Heights High School 212.0 0.0

6 Crue  Jackson Osage city high school 213.0 0.0

7 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 214.0 0.0

8 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 0.0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Abraham Noll JCN 199.0 0.0

2 Ty Horner Troy High School 205.0 0.0

3 Judd Prawl Doniphan West High School 208.0 0.0

5 Kooper Singleton Jackson Heights High School 212.0 0.0

6 Crue  Jackson Osage city high school 213.0 0.0

7 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 214.0 0.0

8 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 0.0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Abraham Noll JCN 199.0 0.0

2 Ty Horner Troy High School 205.0 0.0

3 Judd Prawl Doniphan West High School 208.0 0.0

5 Kooper Singleton Jackson Heights High School 212.0 0.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

6 Crue  Jackson Osage city high school 213.0 0.0

7 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 214.0 0.0

8 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 0.0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Abraham Noll JCN 199.0 0.0 0

2 Ty Horner Troy High School 205.0 0.0 0

3 Judd Prawl Doniphan West High School 208.0 0.0 0

5 Kooper Singleton Jackson Heights High School 212.0 0.0 0

6 Crue  Jackson Osage city high school 213.0 0.0 0

7 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 214.0 0.0 0

8 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

42 Crue  Jackson Osage city high school 213.0 0.0

51 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 214.0 0.0

52 Kooper Singleton Jackson Heights High School 212.0 0.0

75 Ty Horner Troy High School 205.0 0.0

96 Abraham Noll JCN 199.0 0.0

109 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 0.0

110 Judd Prawl Doniphan West High School 208.0 0.0


